Farhults uskf

27.08.2018 Manadstavling 4
1:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 3.9 7.7 7.0 6.7 7.5 30.0 30.0 0
20 Skott 7.6 9.9 9.3 10.6x 8.8 43.0 73.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 7.2 7.2 6.2 8.7 6.6 34.0 107.0 0
20 Skott 6.8 3.0 7.2 5.8 9.1 30.0 137.0 0
1:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 9.5 9.2 94 9.9 10.0 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 10.6x 10.1 10.4x 10.5x 9.6 49.0 95.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 9.6 9.1 9.1 9.5 9.5 45.0 140.0 0
20 Skott 10.0 10.2 8.6 9.5 9.4 46.0 186.0 0
1:3 Benjamin Zec 20 Skott 8.7 5.9 8.1 9.9 9.1 39.0 39.0 0
20 Skott 7.2 9.4 7.4 8.7 8.0 39.0 78.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 10.6x 9.9 7.6 9.4 6.7 41.0 119.0 0
20 Skott 6.9 9.9 9.7 8.5 7.9 39.0 158.0 0
1:4 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 8.0 8.6 8.4 96 4.1 37.0 37.0 0
20 Skott 10.3x 8.7 79 5.9 7.8 37.0 74.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 5.5 7.8 0.0 7.9 10.7x 29.0 103.0 0
20 Skott 8.2 3.5 9.9 6.5 7.0 33.0 136.0 0
1:5 Vidar Hjortstad 20 Skott 9.0 9.0 10.2 8.3 9.4 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 8.7 9.8 9.2 5.6 8.1 39.0 84.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.2 9.4 9.7 8.8 9.8 44.0 128.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 8.9 9.9 10.2 10.6x 46.0 174.0 0
21 Hugo Ito 20 Skott 4.6 3.6 0.0 7.9 6.3 20.0 20.0 0
20 Skott 2.5 4.7 6.7 0.0 2.8 14.0 34.0 0
11 20 Skott 5.5 4.5 6.3 10.0 23 27.0 61.0 0
20 Skott 2.2 5.4 6.0 1.1 7.3 21.0 82.0 0
2:2 Linnéa Sjodin 20 Skott 9.1 9.1 8.2 8.5 6.9 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 8.1 8.3 6.9 7.2 38.0 78.0 0
M 20 Skott 6.3 7.9 9.7 7.4 8.7 37.0 115.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 9.3 10.1 7.2 10.3x 45.0 160.0 0
2:3
2:4 Vidar Hjortstad 20 Skott 9.5 9.0 8.7 8.1 8.4 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 9.0 10.2 89 10.2 9.9 46.0 88.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 7.9 9.6 10.1 9.3 9.7 44.0 132.0 0
20 Skott 10.0 10.4x 10.6x 10.4x 10.4x 50.0 182.0 0
2:5 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 8.7 9.8 9.3 9.5 6.6 41.0 41.0 0
20 Skott 10.3 8.8 9.7 10.2 9.4 46.0 87.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.5 9.2 10.1 9.3 10.3x 47.0 134.0 0
20 Skott 10.7x 10.7x 10.3x 10.7x 8.5 48.0 182.0 0
3:1 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 71 9.7 7.8 8.5 6.8 37.0 37.0 0
20 Skott 7.5 8.4 7.6 8.7 7.8 37.0 74.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.6x 8.7 7.6 6.9 9.5 40.0 114.0 0
20 Skott 8.2 10.4x 8.1 9.0 9.8 44.0 158.0 0
3:2 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 5.3 7.6 7.9 7.7 8.6 34.0 34.0 0
20 Skott 8.7 8.7 10.0 5.9 8.3 39.0 73.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 7.9 6.4 9.2 6.4 10.2 38.0 111.0 0
20 Skott 7.3 7.9 8.6 6.3 4.9 32.0 143.0 0
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3:3 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 9.8 96 10.0 10.2 9.4 47.0 47.0 0
20 Skott 7.8 9.4 9.5 7.8 9.1 41.0 88.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 10.1 8.2 7.0 10.2 8.7 43.0 131.0 0
20 Skott 9.1 7.0 9.8 10.4x 9.2 44.0 175.0 0
34 Goraan Lindqvist 20 Skott 9.7 7.7 6.5 9.1 6.6 37.0 37.0 0
20 Skott 8.8 8.0 7.5 7.8 8.6 38.0 75.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 8.5 9.6 8.3 8.3 9.7 42.0 117.0 0
20 Skott 9.4 9.6 7.7 6.2 7.5 38.0 155.0 0
3:5
4:1
4:2 Christer Nilsson 20 Skott 10.3x 9.1 9.8 10.4x 10.0 48.0 48.0 0
20 Skott 8.0 9.5 7.4 9.5 10.1 43.0 91.0 0
K2 20 Skott 1.1 7.8 2.0 5.4 6.4 21.0 112.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 7.2 6.7 10.8x 2.2 33.0 145.0 0
4:3 Andreas Johansson 20 Skott 9.0 8.8 9.2 9.1 10.6x 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 10.4x 9.7 9.7 9.3 10.4x 47.0 92.0 0
K2 20 Skott 9.4 7.7 8.6 9.1 9.9 42.0 134.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 9.4 9.3 10.9x 10.4x 46.0 180.0 0
4:4
4:5
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